RFL Series D
Raised Access Floor Boxes
RFL4.5-D2G-BLKDD                          RFL4.5-D1G-SLCLY                             RFL3-D1G-GRY
Metal Products Group R
F
L
 S
e

    2-double gang
    (Provided)
RFL SERIES D ORDERING INFORMATION
R
F
L
 S
e
ri
e
s
D
FSR
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
RFL SERIES D ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # PART# DESCRIPTION
Carpet Trim Cover with Single Door 3" Deep with Two 1-Gang Openings
16100 RFL3-D1G-GRY 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16106 RFL3-D1G-BLK 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16112 RFL3-D1G-CLY 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Single Door 4.5" Deep with Three 1-Gang Openings (One for data use only)
16102 RFL4.5-D1G-GRY 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16108 RFL4.5-D1G-BLK 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16114 RFL4.5-D1G-CLY 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Single Door 4.5" Deep with Two 2-Gang Openings
16103 RFL4.5-D2G-GRY 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Gray Trim
16109 RFL4.5-D2G-BLK 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Black Trim
16115 RFL4.5-D2G-CLY 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Dual Door 3" Deep with Two 1-Gang Openings
16118 RFL3-D1G-GRYDD 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16124 RFL3-D1G-BLKDD 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16130 RFL3-D1G-CLYDD 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Dual Door 4.5" Deep with Three 1-Gang Openings (One for data use only)
16120 RFL4.5-D1G-GRYDD 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16126 RFL4.5-D1G-BLKDD 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16132 RFL4.5-D1G-CLYDD 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Carpet Trim Cover with Dual Door 4.5" Deep with Two 2-Gang Openings
16121 RFL4.5-D2G-GRYDD 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Gray Trim
16127 RFL4.5-D2G-BLKDD 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Black Trim
16133 RFL4.5-D2G-CLYDD 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Clay Trim
Solid cover - Single Door 3" Deep with Two 1-Gang Openings
16136 RFL3-D1G-SLGRY 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16142 RFL3-D1G-SLBLK 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16148 RFL3-D1G-SLCLY 3" deep back box with 2, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Solid cover - Single Door 4.5" Deep with Three 1-Gang Openings (One for data use only)
16138 RFL4.5-D1G-SLGRY 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Gray Trim
16144 RFL4.5-D1G-SLBLK 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Black Trim
16150 RFL4.5-D1G-SLCLY 4.5" deep back box with 3, 1-gang openings - Clay Trim
Solid cover - Single Door 4.5" Deep with Two 2-Gang Openings
16139 RFL4.5-D2G-SLGRY 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Gray Trim
16145 RFL4.5-D2G-SLBLK 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Black Trim
16151 RFL4.5-D2G-SLCLY 4.5" deep back box with 2, 2-gang openings - Clay Trim
Similar FSR Products
The RFL Series AV raised
access floor boxes are
perfect for applications in